

SBCA Foundation & Endowment Pledge Form

Do	onor Informa	TION (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)	
Nai	me		
	siness Name		
Address			City, State ZIP
Employer			Phone (cell)
Work Email			Phone (business)
Email			Would you like email updates from SBCA Foundation? Yes No
1. Donation Amount: (Circle One)\$250,000\$50,000\$25,000\$10,000\$5,000DiamondPlatinumGoldSilverBronze			\sim
2.	Endowment) Card #: EFT (please attact Marketable Secu contact you)	– please make checks payable to SBCA Foundation & ircle one: Visa MC AMEX Discover) Exp: ch a voided check and sign below) irities (a representative from the SBCA Foundation will scuss with Foundation/SBCA staff	 3. Donation Installment Payment Amounts: \$ Beginning:, 202 monthly quarterly (March, June, September, December) annually Multi-Year Pledge (# of years):
4.		e wish to remain Anonymous. ase contact me/us about making an estate or planned	Tribute Gift: This gift is in HONOR / MEMORY (circle one) of:
5.	5	'our name(s) as you would like it to appear	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PARTNERSHIP!

I am aware and acknowledge that when making this gift and future gifts to the SBCA Foundation, I am making it of my own free will and that once the asset is transferred it becomes the property of the SBCA Foundation to be used for charitable and educational purposes outlined by the Foundation. I understand that unless approved in writing by the SBCA Foundation, my requests regarding the Foundation's use of my contribution is a non-binding request and that the Foundation makes all grant decisions at its sole and independent discretion, subject to applicable law. Further, neither I, nor any other individual, will receive any goods, services, or other private benefit from SBCA or the SBCA Foundation as consideration for the contribution. DONOR SIGNATURE Date

Signature(s)

CONTACT INFORMATION

SBCA Foundation 2701 E. Grauwyler Rd Building 1, DPT #1026 Irving, TX 75061-3414

MAIL PAYMENTS TO:

SBCA Foundation PO Box 88021 Milwaukee, WI 53288-8021

QUESTIONS

Call:	608-274-4849
Email:	SBCAFoundation@sbcacomponents.com
Web:	www.sbcacomponents.com

Contributions to the SBCA Foundation (Tax ID #39-2038888) are charitable under the Internal Revenue Code as an organization described in section 501(c)(3). Payments must be received before the end of the calendar year to be eligible for a tax deduction in that year. There is no maximum contribution amount.



SBCA Foundation & Endowment

SBCA Foundation's Mission: Giving back to our community through philanthropic avenues to improve housing related opportunities for the disadvantaged.

- Scholarship Programs
- //
- University Curriculum DevelopmentApprenticeship Programs
- Training Programs
- Environmental Efforts
- Housing Related Charitable Giving

Charter Member Levelsⁱ

Diamond Members

Minimum Gifts of \$250,000 (Ex: \$50,000/year for 5 years)

Society Member Levels

Platinum Members

Minimum Gifts of \$50,000 (Ex: \$10,000/year for 5 years)

Gold Members Minimum Gifts of \$25,000 (Ex: \$5,000/year for 5 years)

Silver Members Minimum Gifts of \$10,000 (Ex: \$2,000/year for 5 years)

Bronze Members

Minimum Gifts of \$5,000 (Ex: \$1,000/year for 5 years)

Benefits

Charter and Society Member partners have the satisfaction that they have led the way in strengthening our mission and commitment to the well-being for the structural component industry. Building a charitable foundation is a long-term venture. Please consider joining us by pledging or making your gift today. Multi-year commitments are strongly encouraged.

- Donor Recognition Your example will inspire others. All members of the SBCA Foundation's Charter Member Society will be listed in our annual report and on our website.
- Use of the SBCA Foundation Logo At \$10,000 and above, your company would have the right to use our logo or our partner (SBCA) logo in your advertising materials. It would mutually benefit both our organizations by showing your community support and marketing the SBCA Foundation name.
- Tax Deduction on April Tax Day Good deeds can have additional benefits!

SBCA's Finance Committee provides financial analysis, advice, and oversight of the organization's budget and funds. Their sole responsibility is to ensure the organization is operating with the financial resources it needs to provide programs and services to association members. In times when SBCA has surplus operating funds, the Finance Committee will be responsible for creating and recommending investment policy to the Board of Directors.